
Miami’s sassiest seniors have returned for one more hurrah. It’s 2023, and we find 
Sophia out on bail, after being busted by the DEA for running a drug ring for 
retirees. Blanche and Rose have founded CreakN, a thriving sex app for seniors. 
And Dorothy is trying to hold it all together, with help from a new (much) younger 
sex-crazed lover. Golden Girls: The Laughs Continue allows audiences to relive 
the heartfelt hilarity of the four ladies who never stopped being best friends.

“A Side Splitting Spectacular”

“The beloved characters 
are the same!”

“It’s a whole lot of sass, 
raucousness and laughs!”

“Unlike any previous Golden Girls 
tributes you’ve seen before!”

- Washington Blade

- WTOP News Radio

- Washington Life Magazine

- The Georgetowner

THEY’RE BACK IN AN ALL NEW SHOW!

Checkout the buzz!

GOLDENGIRLSTOUR.COM

https://goldengirlstour.com/audience-reviews/
https://goldengirlstour.com/audience-reviews/


HIGHLIGHTS
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Golden Girls: The Laughs Continue is a 
professional stage show unlike any other 
Golden Girls tribute that you might have 
experienced. The play is written by Robert 
Leleux, author of The Memoirs of a Beautiful 
Boy and The Living End. His work has also 
appeared in The New York Times and The New 
York Times Magazine, and his other plays have 
been produced across the country. Direction 
by Eric Swanson, who was the co-founder 
and Executive Director of The Detroit Actors’ 
Theatre Company. The cast includes Ryan 
Bernier as Dorothy, Vince Kelley as Blanche, 
Adam Graber as Rose, Christopher Kamm as 
Sophia, and Jason Bowen as Stanley/Troy. The 
tour is produced by Murray & Peter Present 
and Innovation Arts & Entertainment. 

CITY VENUE PAID GROSS

Baltimore, MD

Washington, DC
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Hippodrome Theatre

Warner Theater

DeVos Performance Hall

Pabst Theatre

Chevalier Theatre

Royal Oak Music Theatre

Pantages Theatre

Clowes Memorial Hall

2,295

4,226

1,918

2,004

2,768

3,156

2,529

1,931

$94,778

$203,764

$81,975

$83,730

$143,564

$168,251

$122,675

$94,765

Over 4,200 tickets sold grossing over $203,000 in Washington, DC, Warner Theater
Over 3,150 tickets sold grossing over $143,500 in Boston, MA, Chevalier Theatre

Over $1.5M Sold To Date!


